Aug2022CPH
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat
	activities:

	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	0732

	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	

	Ankomst kl.19
	Kl.10 Meeting with Tanja and Allan --Kanal rundfart
	Kl.10 Digital Fashion/Lifestyle Lab intro Bredgade
Sightseeing
Venskabsforening møde kl. 17
	CIFF

Bella Center
	10.15-11.00
Circularity lessons from Bhutan 
Bella Center
	CIFF

Bella Center
	Kunsthåndværkermarked Frue Plads kl 10-16
	Copenhagen Fashion Fair

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	COPENHAGEN FASHION WEEK


	1433

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	VIA Herning

	
	Christians-havn
Christiana
KADK
Holmen
Refshaleøen
Pride Art Nytorv kl 18-22
	Design Museum
Meeting with director
	Visit Hirschsprungske sammling or Davids Samling
Kronborg eller Amalienborg

Street fashion shoots
	Street fashion shoots
Evt meetings with academics
	Street fashion shoots
Evt meetings with academics
	Pride parade kl 12 Fredriksberg

Gade Fest
Krusemyntegade kl 17
	Skandinavisk Design højskole - Randers

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	   
        KADK

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	

	
	
	Frederiksborgslot
Louisiana Museum
Helsingør

	Project workshop

North Zeeland
	Project workshop

editing
	Project workshop

editing
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Project workshop

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	01
	
	
	

	Randers
Den Skandinaviske Designhøjskole
	Højbjerg
Moesgaard Museum
	Odense +
	Venskabs foreningen aften
	Karma Departs kl19:15
	
	
	



Karma arrives: AY959 kl.19 			Karma departs: AY960 kl.19.15



https://ldcluster.com/calendar/
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10 likes

Idcluster Digital Fashion Exhibition — A
Conversation Starter

Come and join us for a digital fashion
experience during Copenhagen Fashion Week.

Why is digital fashion relevant and what does it
even mean? How can you approachitasa
company? How can you get into it as a
customer? What opportunities lie in the digital
space and how can they co-exist with and
complement the physical.

From 9 to 12 August, @lifestylelabcph in
collaboration with @aarhusuni,
@designskolenkolding and the IT University of
Copenhagen will host a small exhibition and a
collection of conversations exploring the digital
and the physical and what lies in between, the
so-called phygital.

The exhibition will include 3D design, play,
digital-only clothing, virtual reality and more,
tapping into different areas of digital fashion.

The exhibition is free and open to everyone
who is interested in getting into digital fashion.
Stay tuned for more information about the talks
and guided tours!

Location: Lifestyle Lab Copenhagen, Bredgade
74,1260 Copenhagen

Date: 9-12 August, 2022

Opening ceremony: 10:00, 9 August, 2022

Link in bio to registration

A Q v ®





